Medical Power Supplies
Delta launches the MEP-500A, a high-performance 500 W
model, as an addition to its open frame medical power supply
MEP Series. The MEP-500A is specifically designed for
medical applications with limited space, such as IVD
equipment, operating beds, endoscopes, ultrasound
machines, and ventilators.
The model provides an outstanding power density of up

The MEP-500A is equipped with 2 x MOPP isolation, fulfilling
the strict requirements for type BF medical equipment to
ensure protection for both patients and operators. It is
certified to IEC/EN/UL safety standards for medical, IT, and
household use. Additionally, it complies with the EN 55032
Class B standard, minimizing electromagnetic interference
and thus guaranteeing a reliable operation for sensitive
medical devices.
Delta Unveils High-Efficiency 500 W MEP Series
Medical Power Supply in  3” x 5” Compact Design
Medical Power Supplies
Product Information
Open Frame > MEP Series
500 W
MEP-500A12J BRA 12 V /  41.7 A
MEP-500A18J BRA 18 V /  27.8 A
MEP-500A24J BRA 24 V /  20.9 A
MEP-500A48J BRA 48 V /  10.5 A
● Please contact your local sales representative for product availability. Alternatively, you may leave us a message and our
sales representative shall get back to you.
● 3" x 5" x 1.3" with base